Address

200 PERRY ST
120 SMAIN ST
108 GLENN CIR
210 S MAIN ST
0SCHOOL ST
206 SCHOOL ST
204 BROWN CIR
115 SMAIN ST
113 S MAIN ST
211SMAIN ST
102 GLENN CIR
207 PERRY ST
109 GLENN CIR
121 REDFORD PLACE DR
205S MAIN ST
122 SMAIN ST
204 SCHOOL ST
307 SMAIN ST
105 COLEY ST
112 GLENN CIR
111 GLENNCIR
119 SMAIN ST

0 PERRY ST

207 SMAIN ST
202 BROWN CIR
101 GLENN CIR
103 GLENN CIR
104 GLENN CIR
106 GLENN CIR
213 SMAIN ST
208 SMAIN ST
204 SMAIN ST
101 COLEY ST
103 COLEY ST
202 SCHOOL ST
506 E YOUNG ST
104 COLEY ST
302 S MAIN ST
201 S MAIN ST
200 SCHOOL ST
99 GLENN CIR
0SMAIN ST

121 SMAIN ST
100 GLENN CIR
209 S MAIN ST
102 COLEY ST
118 SCHOOL ST
508 EYOUNG ST
206 S MAIN ST
202 PERRY ST
82SCHOOL ST
0EYOUNG ST
300 PERRY ST
408 E YOUNG ST
100 COLEY ST
200 SMAIN ST
100 S MAIN ST

Owner
WHITAKER, BARRY W WHITAKER, BETTY P
POWERS, MARK R POWERS, MARY K

ABERNETHY, ROBERT FRANKLIN JR ABERNETHY, BETTY YOUNG

WILLOUGHBY, DAPHNE B

BURKE, ALBERT EMERY BURKE, KIMBERLY LUANNE
BURKE, ALBERT EMERY BURKE, KIMBERLY LUANNE
MOORE, MICHAEL EDWARD

COOKE, WILLIS NANCY V

WELLS, ANGELA S

BREWER REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC
HURLBUT, JEANNE B

PEARCE, LYNDA S

GALLAGHER, MICHAEL

ROLESVILLE, TOWN OF THE

EAGLES, COLUMBUS F Ill EAGLES, PAMELA S
AUTERI, DONALD W

DUNN, RICHARD E WOODS, MARDENIA
WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
BARNES, GARY THOMAS BARNES, LINDAY
HENDERSON, EDDIE C HENDERSON, PATRICIA A
BRAGDON, JESSE DAVID BRAGDON, JENNIFER KAY
SUGGS, STEPHANIE SUGGS, ROBERT
SUGGS, STEPHANIE SUGGS, ROBERT
EL-KAISSI, OMAR N EL-KAISSI, SUSIE E
DURAN-LEMUS, HUGO ALBERTO

EDDINS FAMILY, LLC

EDDINS FAMILY, LLC

COOKE, JERRY V LAPLANTE, KIMBERLY
COOKE, JERRY V LAPLANTE, KIMBERLY
EDDINS FAMILY LLC

EDDINS FAMILY LLC

EDDINS FAMILY LLC

LAMM, JAMES R LAMM, LOUISE S

IBRAHIM & ASSOCIATES LLC

DEBNAM, MICHAEL T

YOUNG, PATSY V YOUNG, HARRIET D

KEITH, BETTY C KEITH, RALPH BRIAN
YDGROLLZLLC

COMMDEVLLC

COMMDEVLLC

CLARKBUILTLLC

COMMDEVLLC

NC FORTHE FUTURE LLC

EDDINS FAMILY LLC

DUPLEX209LLC

BELL, MORGAN V

PENDER, DOROTHY JONES

YOUNG, PATSY V YOUNG, BOBBY W
EDDINS FAMILY LLC

WHITAKER, BARRY WAYNE WHITAKER, BETTY P
KLLBBUY2LLC

TOWN OF ROLESVILLE

PYRITZ, JACK LOGAN

TOWN OF ROLESVILLE

WOODBY, THERESAM

ROLESVILLE TOWN OF

COBBLESTONE CROSSING SPELLC

TOWN OF ROLESVILLE C/O PLANNING

PIN

1769003587
1759918091
1769003095
1759901581
1768090437
1768090349
1759913002
1769002815
1769003849
1759904168
1769002216
1769003716
1769005049
1758980948
1759907307
1759908823
1758999444
1758990785
1769005582
1768094992
1768096906
1769000796
1769001695
1759906321
1759902826
1769003415
1769003452
1769002188
1769003150
1759904024
1759904541
1759905567
1769004306
1769004465
1758998460
1768194694
1769006376
1759808293
1758998909
1758998560
1769002540
1759909525
1769000577
1769001347
1759905245
1769005278
1758997386
1768192148
1759904676
1769002594
1758989537
1768094465
1769004695
1768098727
1769004281
1759922076
1769011435

Mailing Address 1

POBOX 1

120 SMAIN ST

108 GLENN CIR

PO BOX 763

1632 OAK GROVE CHURCH RD
1632 OAK GROVE CHURCH RD
204 BROWN CIR

115 SMAIN ST

113 SMAIN ST

1100 SILVER OAKS CT

102 GLENN CIR

207 PERRY ST

109 GLENN CIR

PO BOX 250

205 S MAIN ST

122 SMAIN ST

204 SCHOOL ST

RE SERVICES DIRECTOR
POBOX 241

112 GLENN CIR

111 GLENN CIR

1906 BENHURST PL

1906 BENHURST PL

207 SMAIN ST

202 BROWN CIR

6105 HOPE FARM LN

6105 HOPE FARM LN

9709 58THSTE

9709 58THSTE

6105 HOPE FARM LN

6105 HOPE FARM LN

6105 HOPE FARM LN

101 COLEY ST

6616 PRESCOTT SHORE DR
240 WOODROW AVE

506 EYOUNG ST

PO BOX 62

14021 CONLAN CIR STE B-10
1340 CLIFTON POND RD
1340 CLIFTON POND RD
7405 PULLEY TOWN RD
1340 CLIFTON POND RD
248 CHARACTER DR

6105 HOPE FARM LN
POBOX 1811

102 COLEY ST

2108 US 1 HWY

504 EYOUNG ST

6105 HOPE FARM LN
POBOX1

6900 E CAMELBACK RD STE 1090
PO BOX 250

9019 LAURA LAKE DR

PO BOX 250

100 COLEY ST

PO BOX 250

8480 HONEYCUTT RD STE 200
PO BOX 250

Mailing Address 2

ROLESVILLE NC 27571-0001
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9657
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9408
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-0763
WAKE FOREST NC 27587-7103
WAKE FOREST NC 27587-7103
ROLESVILLENC 27571-9611
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9658
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9658
RALEIGH NC 27614-9359
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9408
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9403
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9409
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-0250
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9660
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9657
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9418
1551 ROCK QUARRY RD
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-0241
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9408
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9409
MAITLAND FL 32751-4214
MAITLAND FL 32751-4214
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9660
ROLESVILLENC 27571-9611
WAKE FOREST NC 27587-8426
WAKE FOREST NC 27587-8426
PARRISH FL 34219-4563
PARRISH FL 34219-4563
WAKE FOREST NC 27587-8426
WAKE FOREST NC 27587-8426
WAKE FOREST NC 27587-8426
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9411
WAKE FOREST NC 27587-8564
BRIDGEPORT CT 06606-3938
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9433
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-0062
CHARLOTTE NC 28277-3479
LOUISBURG NC 27549-9080
LOUISBURG NC 27549-9080
WAKE FOREST NC 27587-6925
LOUISBURG NC 27549-9080
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9384
WAKE FOREST NC 27587-8426
WAKE FOREST NC 27588-1811
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9410
FRANKLINTON NC 27525-8710
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9433
WAKE FOREST NC 27587-8426
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-0001
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85251-2431
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-0250
WAKE FOREST NC 27587-8348
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-0250
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-9410
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-0250
RALEIGH NC 27615-2261
ROLESVILLE NC 27571-0250

Mailing Address 3

RALEIGH NC 27610-4145



